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Fall Semester-2025 
Orientation Week  Monday, August 25-Friday, August 29  
Labor Day (no classes)  Monday, September 1  
Classes Commence  Tuesday, September 2  
Date to withdraw from DMS Program  Wednesday, September 24  
Thanksgiving Recess (no classes)  Thursday, November 27-Friday, November 28  
Classes Resume Monday, December 1  
Holiday Break  Monday, December 22- Friday, January 2, 2026 

Spring Semester-2026 
Classes Commence  Monday, January 5  
Spring Recess (no classes) Monday, April 27- Friday, May 8  

Summer Semester-2026 
Classes Commence  Monday, May 11  
Memorial Day (no classes) Monday, May 25 
Classes Resume  Tuesday, May 26 
Independence Day, observed (no classes)  Friday, July 3  
Classes Resume Monday, July 6 
Summer Recess (no classes)  Monday, August 17-Friday, August 28 
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